CIVIL
PRODUCTS
Ductile & Steel
Technical Guide
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
2
Civil Products weldlok.com.au

HINGED PIT
GRATES
PGF & HPG
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class
Pit Clear Opening Nom. (A)
(mm)
Grate Size (B)
(mm)
Frame Overall (C)
(mm)
Grate Depth (D)
(mm)
Frame Depth (E)
(mm)
PGF0450X0450A-C A 450 x 450 492 x 455 510 x 525 25 30
PGF0600X0600A-C A 600 x 600 642 x 605 660 x 675 25 30
PGF0600X0900A-C A 600 x 900 642x 905 660 x 975 25 30
PGF0900X0900A-C A 900 x 900 942 x 905 960 x 975 25 30
HPG0300X0300B-C B 300 x 300 350 x 305 365 x 370 25 30
PGF0450X0450B-C B 450 x 450 520 x 455 540 x 555 40 45
PGF0600X0600B-C B 600 x 600 692 x 605 712 x 727 50 56
PGF0600X0900B-C B 600 x 900 692 x 905 712 x 1027 50 56
PGF0900X0900B-C B 900 x 900 980 x 455 (2 No) 1000 x 1025 57 63
HPG0900X1200B-C B 900 x 1200 982 x 606 (2 No.) 1000 x 1322 57 65
HPG1200X1200B-C B 1200 x 1200 1282 x 606 (2 No.) 1300 x 1322 57 65
PGF0600X0600C-C C 600 x 600 680 x 605 700 x 715 45 50
PGF0900X0900C-C C 900 x 900 980 x 455 (2 No) 1000 x 1025 45 50
PGF0450X0450D-C D 450 x 450 530 x 455 550 x 565 45 50
PGF0600X0600D-C D 600 x 600 680 x 605 700 x 715 45 50
PGF0600X0900D-C D 600 x 900 680 x 905 700 x 1015 45 50
HPG0750X0750D-C D 750 x 750 838 x 756 855 x 862 57 65
PGF0900X0900D-C D 900 x 900 980 x 455 (2 No) 1000 x 1025 45 50
HPG0900X1200D-C D 900 x 1200 900 x 1219 1000 x 1322 57 65
HPG1200X1200D-C D 1200 x 1200 1282 x 606 (2 No.) 1300 x 1322 57 65
HPG1500X1500B-KIT-C* B 1500 x 1500 780 x 756 (4 No.) 1600 x 1622 57 65
HPG1500X1500D-KIT-C* D 1500 x 1500 780 x 756 (4 No.) 1600 x 1622 57 65
INNOVATIVE NEW REMOVABLE HINGES INTERCHANGEABLE WITH HEELGUARD AVAILABLE
*Kit includes beam and two beam boxes to suit.
The Hinged Pit Grates range is manufactured in standard sizes
and class rated to meet AS 3996:2019. All grates are hinged for

HEEL GUARD
PEDESTRIAN
PGFHG
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class
Pit Clear Opening Nom. (A)
(mm)
Grate Size (B)
(mm)
Frame Overall (C)
(mm)
Grate Depth (D)
(mm)
Frame Depth (E)
(mm)
PGFHG0450X0450A-C A 450 x 450 512 x 455 530 x 543 25 40
PGFHG0600X0600A-C A 600 x 600 660 x 605 680 x 695 25 40
PGFHG0600X0900A-C A 600 x 900 660 x 905 680 x 995 25 40
PGFHG0900X0900A-C A 900 x 900 960 x 905 980 x 995 25 40
PGFHG0450X0450B-C B 450 x 450 530 x 455 550 x 565 40 50
PGFHG0600X0600B-C B 600 x 600 678 x 605 700 x 715 50 65
PGFHG0600X0900B-C B 900 x 900 678 x 905 700 x 1015 40 45
PGFHG0900X0900B-C B 900 x 900 980 x 445 (2 No.) 1000 x 1025 57 65
PGFHG0450X0450D-C D 450 x 450 540 x 455 560 x 465 45 55
PGFHG0600X0600D-C D 600 x 600 692 x 605 710 x 725 45 55
PGFHG0600X0900D-C D 600 x 900 690 x 905 710 x 1025 45 55
PGFHG0900X0900D-C D 900 x 900 992 x 445 (2 No.) 1010 x 1065 45 55
INNOVATIVE NEW DESIGN FOR EASIER ONGOING MAINTENANCE
Newly redesigned Weldlok Heel Guard Grates are available in
a range of standard sizes meeting load class requirements.
Pedestrian access compliant in both directions, grates have

HEEL GUARD
TRENCH GRATES
TGFHG
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class
Pit Clear Opening Nom (A)
(mm)
Grate Size (B)
(mm)
Frame Overall (C)
(mm)
Grate Depth (D)
(mm)
Frame Depth (E)
(mm)
TGFHG0150B2-C B 150 212 x 995 (2 No.) 230 32 40
TGFHG0240B2-C B 240 302 x 995 (2 No.) 320 32 40
TGFHG0300B2-C B 300 362 x 995 (2 No.) 380 32 40
TGFHG0450B2-C B 450 554 x 995 (2 No.) 560 50 50
TGFHG0600B2-C B 600 682 x 995 (2 No.) 700 62 65
TGFHG0150D2-C D 150 234 x 995 (2 No.) 250 45 50
TGFHG0240D2-C D 240 334 x 995 (2 No.) 350 50 55
TGFHG0300D2-C D 300 382 x 995 (2 No.) 400 55 65
TGFHG0450D2-C D 450 604 x 995 (2 No.) 630 80 90
TGFHG0600D2-C D 600 754 x 995 (2 No.) 780 80 90
Heel Guard Trench Grates from Weldlok have been recently
redesigned and are available in a range of standard sizes
meeting load class requirements. Pedestrian access compliant
in both directions, grates have been slip resistance tested by

Pit Clear Opening Nom.
(mm)
Frame Overall
(mm)
Frame Depth
(mm) Hinged Usage
 NSW
GG64-0900X460C-C C 900 x 460 1105 x 635 skirt Yes Median Strip
GG42-0900X0430D-C D 900 x 430 1035 x 500 65 Yes NSW Sub-divisions & Highways
GG50-0900X0400D-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 65 Yes NSW Sub-divisions & Highways
GG-900X0400SD-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 65 Yes NSW Sub-divisions & Highways
GG50-0900X0400B-C B 900 x 400 1035 x 445 65 Yes Gully Grates NSW Roads
GG52-0900X0400D-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 skirt Yes NSW Sub-divisions & Highways
GGSBSK0900X0400SD-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 445 skirt Yes NSW Sub-divisions & Highways
GG65-1188X1008CD-C C & D 1188 x 1008 1400 x 1120 skirt Yes Median Strip & Highway
GG0900X0395DD-C D 900 x 395 1000 x 467 65 No 3 sided frame
GG0900X0460DD-C* D 900 x 460 1035 x 530 65 Yes 4 sided frame
GG0900X0600DD-C* D 900 x 620 1020 x 690 65 No 4 sided frame
BCCG9090DD* D 900 x 980 1000 x 1080 65 No Bull nose crossing conversion
GG66-0900X0370D-C D 900 x 370 1400 x 692 skirt No Median Strip Gully Grate
RCCG9090DD* D 900 x 980 1000 x 1080 65 No Roll over crossing conversion
VIC
GG0900X0400D-C D 900 x 400 1035 x 470 65 Yes Vic. Sub-divisions
GG0900X0520DARD-C D 900 x 520 1035 x 590 65 Yes Vic. Sub-divisions
GG0900X0355HUMD-C D 900 x 355 1002 x 365 65 No GAA Vic.
GG0900X0338HUMDD-C D 900 x 338 1000 x 348 65 No Narrow channel installation
GG084SD1000X0760D-C D 1000 x 760 1135 x 830 65 Yes Vic Roads
GG1000X0520D-C D 1000 x 520 1135 x 590 65 Yes Vic Roads
GG0900X02552DIAD-C D 1000 x 525 1120 x 595 65 No Vic Roads SD1322
Designed for use in main roads and sub-divisions across
Australia where heavy vehicle traffic is expected, these grates

GG-MRWA-GT-GRATE-D
12
Civil Products weldlok.com.au
MAIN ROAD
GRATES
MRG
INNOVATIVE NEW DESIGN FOR EASIER ONGOING MAINTENANCE
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class
Pit Clear Opening Nom.
(mm)
Frame Overall
(mm)
Frame Depth
(mm) Bicycle Safe Bolt-down Usage
LPGSAL0850X0525D-C D 850 x 525 950 x 585 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSAS0850X0372D-C D 850 x 372 950 x 432 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSE0522X0405D-C D 522 x 318 722 x 540 81 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSOS0750X0750D-C D 704 x 753 830 x 765 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSOD1540X0750D-C D 1544 x 753 1670 x 765 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSKS0880X0700D-C D 704 x 880 830 x 892 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGSKD1540X0880D-C D 1544 x 880 1670 x 892 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGF0642X0522D-C D 642 x 522 742 x 622 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGFS0920X0372D-C D 920 x 372 1020 x 432 65 Yes Yes Highways
LPGMGSG0678X0645D-C N/A 640 x 678 820 x 690 90 No No Field inlet
These grates are specifically manufactured to RMS designs
for use across all main roads throughout NSW. All grates
have security bolt-downs and are bicycle safe (excluding the
LPGMGSG & LPGSF-GRILLE) for use on highways.

D
Drive Direction Opening and Frame Dimensions
Refer to table below for measurement details for A, B, C & D.
Product Code AS 3996:2016
Load Class
Clear Opening (A)
(mm)
Grate Width x Length (B) x Length
(mm)
Frame Overall (C)
(mm)
Grate Depth (D)
(mm)
Frame Depth (E)
(mm)
TGF0150B2-C B 150 196 x 995 (2 No.) 210 25 35
TGF0150D2-C D 150 224 x 995 (2 No.) 240 40 50
TGF0240B2-C B 240 285 x 995 (2 No.) 300 25 35
TGF0240D2-C D 240 324 x 995 (2 No.) 340 45 55
TGF0300B2-C B 300 346 x 995 (2 No.) 360 25 35
TGF0300D2-C D 300 394 x 995 (2 No.) 410 50 60
TGF0450B2-C B 450 534 x 995 (2 No.) 550 45 55
TGF0450D2-C D 450 544 x 995 (2 No.) 562 75 81
TGF0600B2-C B 600 682 x 995 (2 No.) 700 57 70
TGF0600D2-C D 600 694 x 995 (2 No.) 712 75 81
Note: The above Forgebar® trench grates may not be suitable for forklifts & heavy vehicles. Before specifying or selecting, please consult our sales team for advice on the most
suitable grating material to suit your application.
EXAMPLE DIAGRAM
16

Weldlok can manufacture most sizes and lengths to
accommodate your requirements and all grates are tagged with
manufacturer’s name, load class, grate weight and code number
as required by AS 3996:2019.
FEATURES
 � Hinged (where noted)
 � Bolt-down security
 � Trash Bar
 � Class loads compliant with AS 3996:2019
EXAMPLE DIAGRAM
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class Grating Panels Pit Clear Opening nom
(mm)
Frame Overall (A x B)
(mm)
SPG0450X0450BL-C A Single 450 x 450 540 x 555
SPG0600X0600BL-C A Single 600 x 600 800 x 750
SPG0600X0900BL-C A Single 600 x 900 1070 x 800
SPG0900X0900BL-C A Double 900 x 900 1100 x 1050
SPG0900X1200BL-C A Double 900 x 1200 1350 x 1100
SPG1200X1200BL-C A Double 1200 x 1200 1400 x 1350
SPG1500X1500BL-C* A Double 1500 x 1500 1700 x 1700
SPG0600X0600CL-C* A Single 600 x 600 800 x 750
SPG0600X0900CL-C* A Single 600 x 900 1070 x 800
SPG0900X0900CL-C* A Double 900 x 900 1100 x 1050
SPG0900X1200CL-C* A Double 900 x 1200 1350 x 1100
SPG1200X1200CL-C* A Double 1200 x 1200 1400 x 1350
* Indicates Made To OrderBL = Bolt-In | CL = Cast-In
17
Civil Products weldlok.com.au
DROP IN GRATES

FEATURES
 � Class loads compliant with AS 3996:2019
 � Bicycle safe design
 � Drop in style with no frame, hinges or bolts
 � Heel Guard design available, refer to HG codes
Product Code AS 3996:2019 Load
Class
Pit Clear Opening
(mm)
Grate Size (A)
(mm)
Grate Size (B)
(mm)
Grate Depth (C)
(mm) Grate Weight (kg)
 DIG0450X0450B-C B 450 x 450 540 540 50 24.00
 DIG0450X0450D-C D 450 x 450 540 540 50 30.44
 DIG0600X0600B-C B 600 x 600 690 690 50 45.46
 DIG0600X0600D-C D 600 x 600 690 690 50 55.36
 DIG0600X0900B-C B 600 x 900 690 990 50 66.21
 DIG0600X0900D-C D 600 x 900 690 990 50 74.86
 DIG0900X0900B-C B 900 x 900 990 990 50 91.27
 DIG0900X0900D-C D 900 x 900 990 990 50 107.00
 DIG0120X01200B-C B 1200 x 1200 1290 1290 50 169.60
 DIG0120X01200D-C D 1200 x 1200 1290 1290 50 190.67
DIGHG0450x0450B-C B 450 x 450 540 540 50 29.00
DIGHG0450x0450D-C D 450 x 450 540 540 50 34.00
DIGHG0600x0600B-C B 600 x 600 690 690 50 52.00
DIGHG0600x0600D-C D 600 x 600 690 690 50 59.00

 � Non-skid surface
 � Gas & Watertight
 � Light Weight Cover
 � Bolt-down security
 � Two Covered Lifting Points
 � Class B & D available in Sewer, Stormwater or
Maintenance variations
 � Class loads compliant with AS 3996:2019
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class Product Description Clear Opening
(mm)
Cover Weight
(kg)
Frame Depth
(mm)
STDCS0600-2B-C B Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O Sewer Cover &
Frame Class B & 2 Boltdowns 600 28 72
STDCSW0600-2B-C B Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O Stormwater
Cover & Frame Class B & 2 Boltdowns 600 28 72
STDCP0600-2B-C B Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O Plain Cover &
Frame Class B & 2 Boltdowns 600 28 72
STDCS0600-2D-C D Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O Sewer Cover &
Frame Class D & 2 Boltdowns 600 34 72
STDCSW0600-2D-C D Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O Stormwater
Cover & Frame Class D & 2 Boltdowns 600 34 72
STDCP0600-2D-C D Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O Plain Cover &
Frame Class D & 2 Boltdowns 600 34 72
STDCPHF0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600 Dia C/O Plain Cover & High
Frame with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 125
CONCRETE ENCASED
STDCCES0600-2B-B B Conc.Encased Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O
Sewer Cover & Frame Class B & 2 Boltdowns 600 28 150*
STDCCES0600-2D-B D Conc.Encased Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O
Sewer Cover & Frame Class D & 2 Bolt downs 600 34 150*
STDCCESW0600-2B-B B Conc.Encased Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O
Stormwater Cover & Frame Class B & 2 Boltdowns 600 28 150*
STDCCESW0600-2D-B D Conc.Encased Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O
Stormwater Cover & Frame Class D & 2 Boltdowns 600 34 150*
ELECTRICAL & COMMS
STDCEL0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O electrical Cover
& Frame Class D & 4 Boltdowns 600 34 72
STDCCOM0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600 Dia C/O Comms Cover &
Frame with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 72
DUCTILE GRATE
STDCGSF0600-4D-C D Ductile grate standard frame 600 Dia C/O Cover &
Frame with 4 bolts Class D 600 34 72
STDCGHF0600-4D-C D Ductile grate high frame 600 Dia C/O Cover & H
Frame with 4 bolts Class D 600 34 72
* Depth of concrete
22
Civil Products weldlok.com.au

FEATURES
 � Non-skid surface
 � Gas & Watertight
 � Light Weight Cover
 � Two Covered Lifting Points
 � Class loads compliant with AS 3996:2019
SOLID TOP
DUCTILE CIRCULAR
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class Product Description Clear Opening
(mm)
Cover Weight
(kg)
Frame Depth
(mm)
STDCS0367B-C B Duct Circ ST 367 Maintenance Shaft Sewer Cover & Frame
Class B 367 14 84
STDCS0367D-C D Duct Circ ST 367 Maintenance Shaft Sewer Cover & Frame
Class D 367 26 84
STDCS0375B-C B Duct Circ ST 370 Class B Maintenance Shaft Sewer Cover &
Frame 370 14 325
STDCS0432D-C D Duct Circ ST 432 Class D Maintenance Shaft Sewer Cover &
Frame 432 31 325
CONCRETE ENCASED
STDCCES0367B-B B Conc.Encased Duct Circ ST 367 Maintenance Shaft Sewer
Cover & Frame Class B 367 14 125*
STDCCES0367D-B D Conc.Encased Duct Circ ST 367 Maintenance Shaft Sewer
Cover & Frame Class D 367 26 125*
* Depth of concrete
23
Civil Products weldlok.com.au

Two-part covers are available, contact your Weldlok
representative for more information.
FEATURES
 � Non-skid surface
 � Gas tight
 � Bolt-down security
 � Covered lifting points
 � Class loads compliant with AS 3996:2019
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class Product Description Clear Opening
(mm)
Cover Weight
(kg)
Frame Depth
(mm)
STDSR0450X0450B-C B Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 450x450mm Gas Tight Class B
Access Cover & Frame 450 x 450 26 48
STDSR0450X0450D-C D Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 450x450mm Gas Tight Class D
Access Cover & Frame 450 x 450 40 89
STDSR0600X0450B-C B Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 600x450mm Access Cover &
Frames Class B 600 x 450 38 59
STDSR0600X0450D-C D Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 600x450mm Access Cover &
Frames Class D 600 x 450 52 84
STDSR0600X0600B-C B Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 600x600mm Gas Tight Class B
Access Cover & Frame 600 x 600 41 48
STDSR0600X0600D-C D Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 600x600mm Gas Tight Class D
Access Cover & Frame 600 x 600 58 89
STDSR0900X0600B-C B Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 900x600mm Gas Tight Class B
Access Cover & Frame 900 x 600 60 48
STDSR0900X0600D-C D Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 900x600mm Gas Tight Class D
Access Cover & Frame 900 x 600 90 89
STDSR0900X0900B-C B Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 900x900mm Gas Tight Class B
Access Cover & Frame 900 x 900 83 48
STDSR0900X0900D-C D Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 900x900mm Gas Tight Class D
Access Cover & Frame 900 x 900 105 89
2-PART COVERS
STDSR0900X1200D-C D Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 900 x 1200mm 2-part Class D
Access Cover & Frame 900 x 1200 74 84
STDSR1200X1200B-C B Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 1200 X 1200 C/O 2-part Access
Cover & Frames Class B 1200 x 1200 89 59
STDSR1200X1200D-C D Solid Top Ductile Sq/Rec. 1200 X 1200 C/O 2-part Access
Cover & Frames Class D 1200 x 1200 160 88
STDSR0900X1200D CIDSR1200X1200D
24
Civil Products weldlok.com.au

 � No holes in base
 � Gas tight
 � Bolt-down security
 � Four covered lifting points
 � Class loads compliant with AS 3996:2019
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class Product Description Clear Opening
(mm)
Cover Weight
(kg)
Frame Depth
(mm)
SQUARE
CIDSR0450X0450B-C B Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec450x450mm
Gas Tight Class B Access Cover & Frame 450 x 450 28 48
CIDSR0450X0450D-C D Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec 450x450mm
Gas Tight Class D Access Cover & Frame 450 x 450 42 89
CIDSR0600X0600B-C B Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec 600x600mm
Gas Tight Class B Access Cover & Frame 600 x 600 43 48
CIDSR0600X0600D-C D Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec 600x600mm
Gas Tight Class D Access Cover & Frame 600 x 600 72 89
CIDSR0900X0600B-C B Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec 900x600mm
Gas Tight Class B Access Cover & Frame 900 x 600 68 48
CIDSR0900X0600D-C D Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec 900x600mm
Gas Tight Class D Access Cover & Frame 900 x 600 105 89
CIDSR0900X0900B-C B Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec 900x900mm
Gas Tight Class B Access Cover & Frame 900 x 900 90 48
CIDSR0900X0900D-C D Concrete Infill Ductile Sq/Rec 900x900mm
Gas Tight Class D Access Cover & Frame 900 x 900 128 89
2-PART COVERS
CIDSR0900X1200D-C D Conc Infill Ductile Sq/Rec. 900 x 1200mm 2-part
Class D Access Cover & Frame 900 x 1200 73 84
CIDSR1200X1200B-C B Conc Infill Ductile Sq/Rec. 1200 X 1200 C/O 2-part Access
Cover & Frames class B 1200 x 1200 89 59
CIDSR1200X1200D-C D Conc Infill Ductile Sq/Rec. 1200 X 1200 C/O 2-part Access
Cover & Frames class D 1200 x 1200 160 88
CIRCULAR
CIDCS0600-2D-C D Conc. Infill Ductile circular 600mm dia Access Cover & Frame
Class D 600 47 72
25
Civil Products weldlok.com.au
SLOTTED

The below selection of circular ductile covers and grates meets
the requirements for use in Western Australia. The WA-specific
range is available in solid top or ductile grate variants in both
standard or high frame depths. Solid top covers are also
available in a variety of specific use markings.  Contact our sales
team for advice on the most suitable product for your region
and application.
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class Product Description Clear Opening
(mm)
Cover Weight
(mm)
Frame Depth
(mm)
SOLID TOP
STDCS0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600Dia C/O Sewer Cover & Frame
with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 72
STDCSW0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600Dia C/O Stormwater Cover &
Frame with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 72
STDCP0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile Circular 600 C/O Plain Cover &
Frame Class D with 4 Bolt downs 600 34 72
STDCCOM0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600Dia C/O Comms Cover &
Frame with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 72
STDCEL0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600Dia C/O Elec Cover & Frame
with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 72
STDCSIG0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600Dia C/O Signalling Cover & Frame
with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 72
STDCPHF0600-4D-C D Solid Top Ductile 600Dia C/O Plain Cover & High
Frame with 4 Bolt downs Class D 600 34 125
DUCTILE GRATES

All 600 diameter circular covers are available in high frame depths. Speak with your Weldlok Representative for details.
28
Civil Products weldlok.com.au
WA SPECIFIC DUCTILE
RECTANGULAR
CID, STD & WGD
CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM FOR THE MOST SUITABLE PRODUCT FOR YOUR REGION
Product Code AS 3996:2019
Load Class Product Description Clear Opening
(mm)
Cover Weight
(mm)
Frame Depth
(mm)
2-PART COVERS
CID2PWC0900X0600D-C D Infill Cover Ductile 2-part 900x600mm Water Corp
Cover & Frame Class D 900 x 600 52 81
STD2PWC0900X0600D-C D Solid Top Ductile 2-part 900x600mm Water Corp
Cover & Frame Class D 900 x 600 52 84
SLOTTED WEAVE GRATES
WGDSR0650X0450D-C D Slotted Weave Ductile Sq/Rec 650x450mm Grate
Single Part Grate & STD Frame Class D 650 x 450 43 65